



ARABIA CSR & SUSTAINABILITY AWARDS 2025 18th Cycle

@

Ż









SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES 2025

AWARDS

	SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	DIAMOND SPONSOR	PLATINUM SPONSOR	GOLD SPONSOR	SILVER SPONSOR
		AED 75,000	AED 50,000	AED 35,000	AED 25,000
1	Logo visibility on the websites of Arabia CSR & Sustainability Awards and Arabia CSR Network until December 2025	High Visibility	√	√	√
2	Branding visibility on all event-signage, invitations, marketing collaterals and screen-presentations of the Arabia CSR & Sustainability Awards Events	High Branding	\	√	J
3	Complimentary seats at the awarding ceremony	6	4	3	2
4	Complimentary seats at the awarding ceremony for client entertainment	6	4	3	2
5	CEO's quote to be included in the press release	100 Words	50 Words	-	-
6	Write up in the 'Arabia CSR & Sustainability Awards Winners Booklet'	1 Page	1/2 Page	1/4 Page	-
7	A size specific crystal to be presented at the awarding ceremony on stage	J	J	√	√
8	Acknowledgment in post-event press release and website announcements during the awarding ceremony	1	-	-	-
9	On-stage acknowledgement in the opening speech during the awarding ceremony	J.	√	√	√
10	Discount on all Arabia CSR Network Certified trainings throughout 2025	20% Discount	15% Discount	10% Discount	7% Discount
11	Social Media Exposure: Entity's brand will be prominently featured across our social media channels, including posts, event mentions, and targeted promotions before, during, and after the event, ensuring maximum visibility	J	J	J	V

P.O. Box 112101, Villa No. 117a, JMR 68, Jumeirah 1, Dubai, UAE Tel: +971 (4) 344 8120, +971 (4) 344 8622 | Fax: +971 (4) 344 8677